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 SHORT-NOTICE QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS. T

4 \

UNAUTHORISED OUSTODIANS OF GOVERNMENT GRAIN GOLA. _
92. Shri JITU RAM : Will the Minister-in-charge of Supply and Price Control Depa.rtment be pleased to state— K C.

(8) whether it isa fact that some custodians have been' appointed .
without executing a registered agreement and without & security deposit of Rs. 5,000 approved by Government ; . : .

(b) whether it is a fact that huge quantities of grains have been kept in their custody for, which they will not be held responsible, if damaged or stolen ; . e B

(¢) if the answer to- the above clause’ be.in the, affirmative, do. .
Government propose to .suspend such unauthorised custodians for ‘the ‘safety of Government grain ? L P
- Shri HARINATH MISRA : (a) Stockists were appointed on terms -
communicated to them by letter. They were all asked to execute agreements on the prescribed form and deposit security. Some of -
them have not done so and have instead filed representations accept~
ing other terms and- asking for an enhanced rate of commission because of alleged special difficulties in Purnea district. .

(b) The answer is in the negative. In absence of formal agree ment executed on the prescribed form the transactions will be govern ed by the correspondence exchanged between parties and Goven ment and by the Indian Contract Act, and the stockists shall b responsible for any loss to Govenment through their negligence. '

(¢) Government will replace non-agreement stockists by stockists who have executed agreements on the presoribed form, as soon asas possible. ' ' <
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& GENERAL ADMINISTRATION.

Shri KRISHNA BALLABH SAHAY : Sir, with'_‘your pérm.i.sﬂs'it_)‘zllv.
I beg to move : - : S o o

That a supplementary sum not exceeding Rs. 7,33,856 over and above the provisions in the Bibar Appropriatior (No. 2) Act,. .-
1952, as passed by the Bihar Legislature, be granted to - dofrazy .
the charges which will come in course of peyment, during ‘the year -

“ending the 31st day of March, 1953, in respect of ‘ General Adminis- = ./ tration ” for the new schemes indicated in the Sohedule at pages , 4 to 5 of the First Supplementary Statement of Expenditure.. = = -

< The r,mOti(‘n is made on thev. recommendation of the Gcvernor,

N .
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APPOINTMENT OF OFFICERS IN THE POLITICAL AND APPOINTMENT & . '
- : ‘DEPARTMENTS OF THE SECRETARIAT o B

R

Shri BHUBNESHWAR PANDEY : Sir, T beg tc move: '
That the item of Rs. 6,960 for General Administration—Civil "
Seoretariat—Political and Appointment Depattmenrts be reduced by

4,
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That the item ¢f Rs. 6,960 for * Ge ' 4
Seoretariat”’ be reduced by, Re. L. neral Admmzsm@m__cm
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Shri RAMCHARITRA SINHA : T am-ob
that the hon’ble member must go to the;* ngﬁlbht; ;huégng?;t' ; & ohallenged Division by saying ‘No % o
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- Shyl KRISHNA BALLABH SAHAY~° Whm;, wili leaVeslkthe House just now and goes m;my? - k h&ppen
SPEAKER : He oannot. go away. Members., thmg |
lounges may oome in ; but no member slttmg here oa:go a;:;ff

e ."fIR 6,960 fo S
. That the item of Bs: 6,060 ¢ General A ,, vSeoretl;:mt ”eble reduced by Re 1. _ ot dmmlstratmn—
o ﬁammmmﬁmmg.ﬁﬂﬁm: |
' ﬁﬁmﬁwﬁmé | g ufa wed & Fa- ool |
ar @1 34, @R 3 ﬁmmwmmgwﬂorm;
ﬁﬂé mmﬁmgymm&mm
q;afﬁmwf‘awirl - |
ﬁg&g@ﬂ—#mmgmqo%fm

@mwﬁﬁ SEEAT S

'W“ﬁm@“mﬁé JL
ai‘-—‘m e

wmm


o' Qo fro 7 st o g

o1 & AT R

<) = TEr W

R1 ot e WS W

"ot Y wEEmT waw fagy

221 =t Tur qidy

R THATF T

1R o Fdewg frfe

¥ 1 = wfres Ao fag )
o ol T

e o g At fag

o1 =y FHwam,

¢ = Rifgw e dfeT

R =it g e gg

- Ro b AT garE AW

R0 AT & AR

R = AT FET

%1 =i fafoam gy
W1 g e
R R TRy |
" R% A MES qEr ,
o1 ot FET TREW fag .
¢ ot fm T

U1 ot THE TR WA )

CRo oY MG =T fag

1) ot qro wrey

. R e e, wwve, it
CERI A G GO 5o IR

v ot 2fer w

1 ot FHE TR

R T
e =it fmeE AgEm

o ¥l age ¥9E feg
C o R s fagd e

e dga g

LV T e g

. ger "vq

[2o qorg,


ey |
- WR] tﬁov.ati'oftow wwﬁa?rqam
vqn sy gfmg Ferzl

¥3 1 =t gFw=w aidr
¥Y | S qARET |91 )

qAT—20l}

1 S fag) . . ~

31 o a<EEdr S

¥ s 7gEi} st

Y1 s A ey

%1 ot fafeerd feg

v =t TweEd fag aed |

¢t = Twfam fag )

-1 = qurEe yag fag

Qo 1 = wgrEik e

41 = T AR

R =Y S EE] e "

231 = e fag) A :
. ¥ o e fag Con
gy 1 Ht s fag :

%1 = sEiEET fard
Qo | =it gREX wa fag
t¢ | =t gfaer 24
1% | =t TITE qrRF |
:gglsﬁ#amﬁtmtmrl
Q) o wiew §F |

R | oY TR AXN
331t wEEEE W
¥ | 5t THHR AR |
[ = frda fardn
%1 S T AN

R0 1 =t T qidE
¢ worgE wae fag |
R A T war Pt


aolsﬁa%taaqza‘l
Qusﬁg&wwfq—gu

;21’5’1"{1@3’&'@@! .
aaua’r@'ﬁrwl ' . ' , i
-3¢ = TaART @l o |

| =it 9TAT IS AN | o CL
3% off ST v L C .

. 39 off almAw q@ Ly - AR
acla”rwml L

" Rg0 o T TR R
¥o | st YEHE TEA | |

S ovg ot o wEe fag- A
Yleﬂ'ﬁﬂfﬁﬁmml o B .J",' - SADNEE
© ¥y =t g fagrd s '

'vﬁg| gtﬂ't'\‘ ‘(ﬁ?ﬁ'ﬁ gl e


g o
23] o 73 Qo fEo W AW FY TEH T
R o ST A ' |
&% 1 ot fre afww =) S B
go 1 o TG TWR) | . o
%<1 it FrEggR qEwE L e
&R 1 ot MfE 7 R
vo | =i AT XA W . h
we | #ft f ga TEw | ' ’
o1 AT FHST THI ‘ S
?& - w3 | = ST fag - ‘ '
w¥ | Yt TEET AR |
oy 1| ot @l aREer fagr .
wg | st FoT F fag S L Cd
wo | -5ft d9ma fag o ‘ Lo
¢ eel S SN N9 @ S
. o | = T wER Wy
p <ol # R fard

b AR i o B
. "R ol awr fagrd b ‘
” <31 = fageard qia) '

¥\t TEdT ARAT qEAN
¢4 | AT WAeT T4 |

¢S\ o g

¢o | o g JARI _
¢¢ ot gEEaREn el
ek 1Y TEEST AE _

go | sft Fwfmg fw1 - .

221 =i qrgRE™ W S
] &t AE qgA | i .
* R3 # FomgE arR Gl o Lo

R¥ 1 o e ) ” - oo ,-
S Ru s TR g
v RSt =t grET wEE _ )
Qe #Y s dedr) | o o
(YA Sﬁ_“ﬂ?ﬂ LEcr | . J‘ ‘ o
QA e L e


| [Ro sgag,
'(‘ ;.- v, a7 ‘
"goousﬁmmﬁl . - D

ot ofr W w gy e .
e Nl TR qww ) T ' .
'-goilﬁmﬁﬁlﬁﬁ%l o ’ "
E zol\l mwml ' '

Qo8 1 #’eri’lﬂI :

towt #‘rﬁr&wmﬁﬁl _

- 4t=a"rwnﬂm°rﬁrz| :

;_go mwﬁﬁmgml
Lo onnnmumms'rmnon A
SPEAKER : The question is : - o

That & supplementary sum not exceedmg Rs 7 133,855

bove the provisions in the Bihar Appropnatmn (No. 2) Agzerl :5n2d
88 passed by the Bikar Legislature, be Branted to defray,”

he charges
come .in course of payment. d Uring . the-
31st day of March, 1953, in Tespect of ¢ eners]. year en ending ' the for "the’ new sohemes mdxcatpd in the schedule at Pagmmist::tlaonof‘
ﬂ:e Fxrst Supplementary Statement .of Expendmu- ‘

-, The motxon Wag &dopted Ly
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JENERAL ADMINISTRATION : WELFARE. -op. l@EEn : :
SCHEDULED TRIBES AXND moxw mgsif; OASTEs, )

EAKER : The questlon‘

at asmpplementary sum. not exceedm;g Rs. 6g.an: e

‘the provisions in the Bihdr - APPI'OPr'iahon No b

g ,by~ﬁhe Biha.r Legmla.ture e grante Fras e

| will come in oogr;e of pa.ymeg;t (}‘ g the. Yo e

t day of March, 195 in respect g eral 4. Sading

%fS@heduled Castes, Scheduled Tribes ‘ang R,
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